
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$4,977.76

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$150.34

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

HILLSBORO INLET

  GENERAL FUND

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF LIGHTHOUSE POINT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/10/2014
11

/1
0/

20
14

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DEBT SERVICE

  VOTED DEBT

  LGHTHSE POINT OPER

2014  Paid Real Estate

2014  Paid Real Estate

237,230

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

237,230

237,230

237,230
237,230

1411

237,230

@ 60.0000

5.93800

5.45840
0.26460

P
ai

d
Paid

0.05480
0.17170

1.50000

Nov 30, 2014

Nov 30, 2014

0.15770

237,230
237,230

237,230

262,230
262,230

237,230

WC1-14-00001152
W

C
1-

14
-0

00
01

15
2

237,230

144750

144750

90.34

2360 NE 49 ST

60.00

$4,778.65
$4

,7
78

.6
5

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

UNKNOWN
U

N
K

N
O

W
N

20.40

54.14
8.18

851.49

378.12
115.82

3.58930

0.48820
1.59390

0.08600
0.03450
0.22820

MOSKOVITZ,GABRIEL & ROBERTA
2360 NE 49 ST
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7809

MOSKOVITZ,GABRIEL & ROBERTA
2360 NE 49 ST
LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL    33064-7809

14   LIGHTHOUSE PT FIRE PROTECTION
LP   LIGHTHOUSE POINT STORMWATER

484307-08-0440

484307-08-0440

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

19.56530

CORAL KEY VILLAS 1ST SEC 41-17 B
LOT 12 BLK 3

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

40.73
13.00

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

393.34
1,557.12

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

62.77
1,294.90

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

37.41

287,230

50,000

287,230

50,000
287,230 50,000

287,230
287,230 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

287,230

$4,827.42

287,230
287,230

287,230

287,230

287,230

287,230

287,230

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



