		aid Real Estate	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asses	Folio: 14 sments	44750
Property ID Numb 484307-08-044	ber Escrow Code	Assessed Value See Below	Exemption See Belo	ns Taxable	Value M	44750 Village Code 1411
DSKOVITZ,GABRIEI 60 NE 49 ST GHTHOUSE POINT,	L & ROBERTA		PA	YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN U	S FUNDS AND
60 NE 49 ST JRAL KEY VILLAS 1ST T 12 BLK 3	SEC 41-17 B					
			LOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.45840 0.26460	287,230 287,230	50,000 50,000	237,230 237,230	1,294.90 62.77
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY		5.93800 1.50000	287,230 287,230	25,000 25,000	262,230 262,230	1,557.12 393.34
EVERGLADES C.P OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF LIGHTHOU	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC	0.05480 0.17170 0.15770 1.59390 0.48820	287,230 287,230 287,230 287,230 287,230 287,230	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	237,230 237,230 237,230 237,230 237,230	13.00 40.73 37.41 378.12 115.82
LGHTHSE POINT (DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA HILLSBORO INLET	OPER	3.58930 0.22820 0.03450 0.08600	287,230 287,230 287,230 287,230	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	237,230 237,230 237,230 237,230	851.49 54.14 8.18 20.40
	Total Mil	lage: 19.5653)	Ad Valo	rem Taxes:	\$4,827.42
avying Authority 4 LIGHTHOUSE PT FIRE PROTECTION 2 LIGHTHOUSE POINT STORMWATER		NON-AD	NON-AD VALOREM TAXES Rate			
				2 60.0000		Amount 90.34 60.00
			a		sessments:	90.34 60.00 \$150.34
P LIGHTHOUSE PO	OINT STORMWATER		@ No	9 60.0000		90.34 60.00
	OINT STORMWATER	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	@ No Combir	e 60.0000	Folio: Fo	90.34 60.00 \$150.34 \$4,977.76 : 144750 \$4,778.6 N
P LIGHTHOUSE PO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl	OINT STORMWATER Nov 30, 2014 \$0.00 NTY 2014 x Collector Notic	ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	@ <u>No</u> <u>Combir</u> x and Non-A 1/10/2014 Re	e 60.0000 n-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass d Valorem Ass ecceipt # WC ² Paid PAY YOU broward.	Folio: Fo	90.34 60.00 \$150.34 \$4,977.76 : 144750 \$4,778.6 N INE AT: :om
P LIGHTHOUSE PO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Nov 30, 2014 \$0.00 NTY 2014 x Collector Notic	ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property	@ No Combir 	e 60.0000 n-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass d Valorem Ass ecceipt # WC ² Paid PAY YOU broward.	Folio: Folio: Folio: Folio: Sessments I-14-00001152 By UNKNOWI JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	90.34 60.00 \$150.34 \$4,977.76 : 144750 \$4,778.6 N INE AT:
P LIGHTHOUSE PO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	Nov 30, 2014 \$0.00 NTY 2014 x Collector Notic	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1 Property 484307	@ <u>Combir</u> x and Non-A 1/10/2014 Re <u>D Number</u> <u>08-0440</u>	2 60.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass beceipt # WC ² Paid PAY YOU broward. If Postn Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Folio: Folio: Sessments I-14-00001152 By UNKNOWI JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	90.34 60.00 \$150.34 \$4,977.76 : 144750 \$4,778.6 N INE AT: om Please Pay
P LIGHTHOUSE PO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE AYMENTS MUST BE MOSKOVITZ, GAI 2360 NE 49 ST	Nov 30, 2014 \$0.00 NTY 2014 x Collector Notic Y TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 5, FL 33301-1895	Property Paid 1 Property 484307 AND DRAWN ON US E	@ <u>Combir</u> x and Non-A 1/10/2014 Re <u>D Number</u> <u>08-0440</u>	2 60.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass hed Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass beceipt # WC ² Paid PAY YOU broward. If Postn Nov 30, 2	Folio: Folio: Folio: Folio: Sessments I-14-00001152 By UNKNOWI JR TAXES ONL County-taxes.c narked By	90.34 60.00 \$150.34 \$4,977.76 : 144750 \$4,778.6 N INE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -

_ _ _ _ .